THE LOUNGE MENU

HEALTHY FLAVORS + ELEMENTS

SOuUP

Rotation pottage of the day 13,500 RWF
Served with focaccia toasted bread [H]

GRAZE

Choice of Chicken or Beef mshikaki 3 pcs 18,000 RWF

served with mixed vegetables and paprika potato
wedges, Rwandan tomato sauce and kachumbari salad .

Asian Chicken Dumplings 18,000 RWF
Flavoured sesame, chicken and scallion
served with hoisin dip sauce.

Cajun spiced calamari rings 15,000 RWF
Cajun spiced calamari rings and crisp tentacles deep

fried golden brown served with A citrus salad, mango

and orange puree.

Sticky Chicken wings (6pcs) 13,000 RWF
Asian sesame sticky wings, Spring onion,
ginger, coriander served with banana chips.

Samosa (4pcs) 12,000 RWF
All served with coriander mint chutney and potato chips

Beef 12,000 RWF
Vegetable (V) 10,000 RWF
Spring roll (4pcs) 12,000 RWF

served with Viethamese dipping and green papaya,
toasted peanuts served with potato chips

Chicken 12,000 RWF
Vegetable (V) 11,000 RWF
Cheese and Chilli ssamosas 11,500 RWF

Cheese, chili, onion and corn served with coriander
mint chutney served with potato chips.(D)

SANDWICHES AND BURGER

Club sandwich 19,500 RWF
Roast chicken mayonnaise, avocado, beef

bacon,tomato, lettuce and fried egg served with

potato chips.

The Radisson buttermilk chicken burger 19,500 RWF
Served with traditional garnish, roast garlic

aioli resting on toasted sesame brioche

bun and chips. (D)

Philly steak sandwich 19,500 RWF
Grilled beef steak on Mult-cereal toast

baguette, with Dijonnaise sauce, caramelized

onion, gherkin, tomato, lettuce, served with chips

Cheese and pork bacon burger 18,500 RWF
200gr ground beef, pork bacon melted cheese,

sweet onion, tomato, gherkins, Signature burger

sauce all served on a toasted sesame brioche bun and

potato chips. (D/P)

Classic sandwiches Each 15,000 RWF
All Served on home made soft white or brown bread
with potato chips on the side (D)

Chicken mayonnaise
Tuna mayonnaise
Mozzarella cheese,

Chicken Mortadella

HEALTHY

Charcuterie board 24,000 RWF
Mix of local cold cuts and cheese with

homemade mustard, pineapple pickle ,nuts, berries,

crackers and Tapenade sauce (D/P)

please note that some of our dishes contain allergens; please ask a member of the team and we'll be happy to explain
V vegetarian A Contains Alcohol H Healthy S Signature dish D Diary product P Pork



THE LLOUNGE.



Greek salad 14,000 RWF
Tomato, cucumber, sliced red onion, olives,
feta cheese, avocados and Lemon oregano
dressing (D/H)
Add Beef OR Chicken 2,000 RWF
Classic Caesar salad 15,500 RWF
Romain lettuce, boiled egg, anchovies,
croutons, semi dried tomatoes, parmesan
and Caesar dressing (D/H)
Add Chicken OR Beef bacon 2,000 RWF
Egg nicoise salad 15,500 RWF
Boiled eggs, tomatoes, green beans,
red onion, olives, frilly leaves, chives and
lemon marinated potato,and honey mustard
dressing. (D/H)
Caprese salad 14,000 RWF
Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato elements,
fresh basil pesto, tomato sun dried pure, olive ail,
black pepper, rocket leaves and balsamic
reduction. (D/H)
Make your Choice
Korean Bibimbap beef or vegetarian option
Stir fry sesame beef, carrots, mushroom, zucchini,
Asian kales Steamed basmaiti rice, topped
with fried egg. (D/H)
Beef 28,000 RWF
Vegetarian 23,000 RWF
Murgh makhani (butter chicken) 25000 RWF
Fragrant basmati rice, chapati and raita. (D)

25,000 RWF

Juicy muhazi lake tilapia fillet
fried baby potato with herbs, panfried fish in a bite
light tomato sauce and wine. (A)

Charred cauliflower 17,000 RWF

Tandoor yoghurt marinated cauliflower steak,
oven baked, carrot pure, roast Cherry tomato,
cauliflower truffle oil puree, Tabacco onions.

(D/V/H

Glazed Pork spare ribs 23,500 RWF
Served with kachumbari, Asian style Noodles. (P)

South Indian curry 21,000 RWF
Fragrant vegetable biryani rice, mango sambal

and roti, no Creem. (V)

Whole tilapia fish 30,000 RWF
Chicken drumstick and thighs. 27000 RWF
Beef medallions. 26,500 RWF
All Served with mushroom sauce, vegetables and

potato wedges

Jollof rice 10,000 RWF
Fried veg rice/Steamed rice/Fried Mzuzu/ 6,000 RWF
House salad/Market vegetables

Whipped Irish potatoes/ Potato chips/ 6,000 RWF
Banana chips

Toping

Bread rolls 2pcs/Parmesan cheese extra/ 3,000 RWF

Avocados/Boiled eggs 2pcs

CLOSE TO HEAVEN

See our cakes and pastries on display

please note that some of our dishes contain allergens; please ask a member of the team and we'll be happy to explain
V vegetarian A Contains Alcohol H Healthy S Signature dish D Diary product P Pork



THE LOUNGEREBAR
ORINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

Signature Cocktails
Exclusive to the piazza and crafted
just for you by our professional bar team

Long way
Made of Vodka, Rum, Tequilag, Blu Curacao
and lime Juice.

Katia
A mix of Gin, Campari and Lemon Juice
topped up with Sparkling wine

Snow Storm
Our version of the White Russian. Vodka mixed
with Amarulag, topped with cream and

16,000 RWF

16,000 RWF

15,000 RWF

Negroni 15,000 RWF
gin, campari and red vermouth
Cosmopolitan 15,000 RWF
a mix of vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice
and fresh lime
Classic Margarita 14,000 RWF
a mix of tequila, triple sec and fresh lime juice
served with salt on the rim of the glass.
Manhattan 14,000 RWF
Mix of Whiskey, red vermouth and Bitters '
Tequila Sunrise 14,000 RWF

finished with a sprinkle of fresh-grated nutmeg

1000 Hills
Banana wine and a splash of Campari, served rough

15,000 RWF

The drink originated from sausalito in the early 1970's
its color resembles as sunrise. it's a combination of Tequila,
Grenadine, and fresh Orange Juice.

and ready, spritzed with Sprite.

Umuti
Scotch whisky mixed with fresh ginger juice,
lime juice and honey

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

14,000 RWF

Internationally-inspired classic cocktails to take you

around the world

Long Island Iced Tea

20,000 RWF

Mix of vodka, gin,tequila, Bacardi Rum, tripple sec,

fresh lime and cola served with Ice.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco topped with soda water
and orange fruits

16,000 RWF

Old fashioned 14,000 RWF
is a perfect balance of American whiskey,

bitters and a little sugar

Espresso Martin 14,000 RWF
A mix of Vodka, Coffee Ligueur and espresso

French 75 14,000 RWF
Gin, lemon Juice, sugar syrup and sparkling wine

Mojito 13,000 RWF
It's a traditional Cuban punch and a combination

of white rum, sugar, lemon juice, soda water

and fresh mint

Gin and Tonic 13,000 RWF

Gordon Gin and Tonic with lemon



SPIRITS

Aperitif & Digestif

Porto Valdouro Tawny Port 12,000 RWF
Grappa Julia Superiore 11,000 RWF
Grappa Julia Invecchiata 10,000 RWF
Pernod Pastis 51 9,500 RWF
Jagermeister 9,500 RWF
Campari 8,000 RWF
Aperol 7,000 RWF
Martini Bianco 7,000 RWF
Martini Rosso 7,000 RWF
Pastis Ricard 5,500 RWF
Vodka

Hope of Hopkins 23,000 RWF
Grey Goose 18,000 RWF
Belvedere 13,000 RWF
Absolut Citron 7,000 RWF
Absolute Blue 7,000 RWF
Smirnoff Red 5,500 RWF
GIN

Hendrick’'s 22,000 RWF
Tanqueray No. 10 22,000 RWF
Bombay Sapphire 20,000 RWF
Gin Mare 18,000 RWF
Gordon's 7,000 RWF

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Herradura Plata
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Camino

RUM

Hope, Rhum Agricole
Brugal 1888

Bacardi Original

Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spice Gold
Bacardi Gold

LIQUORS

Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Amaretto Di Saronno
Kahlua

Limoncello Luxardo
Malibu

Pimm’s No 1
Frangelico

Amarula

35,000 RWF
28,000 RWF
25,000 RWF

11,000 RWF

11,000 RWF
8,000 RWF

22,000 RWF
20,000 RWF
7,500 RWF
7,000 RWF
7,000 RWF
6,500 RWF

19,000 RWF
14,000 RWF
12,000 RWF
10,000 RWF
7,500 RWF
7,500 RWF
7,500 RWF
7,000 RWF
7,000 RWF



COGNAC & WHISKY
COGNAC

Remy Martin Louis XllI
Martell XO

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Swift Blue
Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS

Martell VSOP

Courvoisier VS

WHISKY
Chivas 25years

Johnnie Walker blue label
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Chivas, 18 years

Bourbon Wood Ford Reserve
Johnnie Walker Double black
Jameson Black Barrel
Chivas, 12 Years

Jack Daniel Honey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jameson

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Red

550,000 RWF
110,000 RWF
100,000 RWF
35,000 RWF
35,000 RWF
32,000 RWF

28,000 RWF
25,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

150,000 RWF
110,000 RWF

35,000 RWF

28,000 RWF
16,000 RWF

15,500 RWF
15,000 RWF
12,000 RWF
12,000 RWF
11,000 RWF

9,000 RWF
8,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

SINGLE MALTED SCOTCH WHISKY

Macallan 18 years
Macallan 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenmorangie 18 years
Glenlivet 18 years
Macallan 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenlivet 15 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenmorangie 12 years
Aberlour single malt
Glenmorangie 10 years

BEERS

Amstel Draught Beer Tower per L
Mutzig Draught Beer Tower per L
Amstel, Draught big/small
Mutzig, Draught big/small

Guiness

Seminoff ice black
Tusker Larger/Malt
Heineken 0.0
Heineken

Amstel

Legend

140,000 RWF
75,000 RWF
55,000 RWF
55,000 RWF
48,000 RWF
38,000 RWF
38,000 RWF
32,000 RWF
27,000 RWF
24,000 RWF
21,000 RWF
18,000 RWF

13,500 RWF
11,000 RWF

9,000/7,000 RWF
7,000/5000 RWF

6,000 RWF

6,000 RWF
6,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
4,500 RWF



Mutzig
Primus (National Heritage)

Turbo king
Virunga Gold /Mist /Silver

Skol Lager/Malt
Craft Beers

Kweza IPA
Kweza Ambrosia

Kweza Golden Ale

Mocktails

4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF

4,000 RWF

14,000 RWF
12,000 RWF
11,000 RWF

A selection of guilt-free treats. Fresh, delicious and alcohol-free.

Detox
a blend of pineapple juice, fresh mint, cucumber,
lemon juice, flesh ginger juice and honey

Orange and Basil

A blend of flesh orange Juice and basil leaves
Virgin Mojito

choose your favorite Flavor (Lime Juice, passion,

watermelon, strawberry) with Fresh mint, sugar
topped with soda water

Virgin Dawa
Lime juice, ginger, honey shakeand served with ice

Pienneple and Mint

Fresh pineapple Juice, lemon Juice mixed
with fresh mint and finishing with mint flavor

Lomonade

Simple syrup,fresh lemon juice and
soda water

15,000 RWF

15,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

FRESH JUICE

Squeezed Fresh Orange Juice
Mango Juice
Cocktail Juice

Pineapple/Tree tomato/Passion/
Watermelon Juice

SMOOTHIES

Vitamin packed and full of flavour,
to keep you healthy and energetic!

Orange Breeze
Fresh Orange juice, mango,
vanilla ice cream and banana

Mixed Fruits Smoothie

Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Tree tomato,
watermelon and honey

Funky Monkey

double Espresso, banana, peanut
butter with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream

BEE &B
Sweet banana, cloudy honey, yoghurt

Papaya and Lemon
Papaya, Lemon Juice with simple syrup

15,000 RWF
10,000 RWF
10,000 RWF

9,000 RWF

12,000 RWF

12,000 RWF

12,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

10,000 RWF



MILKSHAKES
Coffee Shake

12,000 RWF

(double espresso with Vanilla or Chocolate Ice cream )

Choose Your Favourite Flavour
Vanilla or Strawberry or Chocolate

SOFT DRINKS
Ginger Ale
Red Bull

Bavaria

Panache Lemon

Fanta Orange/Citron/Fiesta/
pineapple/Sprite/ Krest Tonic

Coca cola/Coke Zero

WATER

Inyange Sparkling

Vitalo Soda Water/Vitalo Still/
Inyange Still

TEA AND COFFEE

White chocolate Mocha

Dark Chocolate Mocha

10,000 RWF

20,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

10,000 RWF
3,000 RWF

3,000 RWF

3,000 RWF

3,500 RWF

3,000 RWF

5,000 RWF

5,000 RWF

lced White or Dark Mocha
African Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Espresso Macchiato

Cortado / Affogato/ Cappuccino
Latte/Iced Latte/ Latte Macchiato

lced Americano
Americano

Single Espresso

Milk

TEA

Spice tea

African tea

lced Tea

Choose your Favorite tea

(Detox ,English breakfast ,Lemon and Ginger

Mint ,Chamomile ,Black and Green )

ADD your favorite flavour
(caramel, Vanilla, Coconut, Hazelnut)

5,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
4,500 RWF
4,500 RWF

4,500 RWF
4,500 RWF
4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF

3,500 RWF
3,000 RWF

5,000 RWF

5,000 RWF
4,500 RWF

3,500 RWF

1,500 RWF



