THE LOUNGE MENU

HEALTHY FLAVORS + ELEMENTS		SANDWICHES AND BURGER	
SOUP Rotation pottage of the day Served with focaccia toasted bread [H] GRAZE	13,500 RWF	Club sandwich Roast chicken mayonnaise, avocado, beef bacon,tomato, lettuce and fried egg served with potato chips.	19,500 RWF
Choice of Chicken or Beef mshikaki 3 pcs served with mixed vegetables and paprika potato wedges, Rwandan tomato sauce and kachumbar		The Radisson buttermilk chicken burger Served with traditional garnish, roast garlic aioli resting on toasted sesame brioche bun and chips. (D)	19,500 RWF
Asian Chicken Dumplings Flavoured sesame, chicken and scallion served with hoisin dip sauce.	18,000 RWF	Philly steak sandwich Grilled beef steak on Mult-cereal toast baguette, with Dijonnaise sauce, caramelized	19,500 RWF
Cajun spiced calamari rings Cajun spiced calamari rings and crisp tentacles deep fried golden brown served with A citrus salad, mango and orange puree.	15,000 RWF	onion, gherkin, tomato, lettuce, served with chips Cheese and pork bacon burger 200gr ground beef, pork bacon melted cheese, sweet onion, tomato, gherkins, Signature burger	18,500 RWF
Sticky Chicken wings (6pcs) Asian sesame sticky wings, Spring onion, ginger, coriander served with banana chips.	13,000 RWF	sauce all served on a toasted sesame brioche bun and potato chips. (D/P)	
Samosa (4pcs) All served with coriander mint chutney and potato chip Beef Vegetable (V)	12,000 RWF 12,000 RWF 10,000 RWF	Classic sandwiches Each All Served on home made soft white or brow with potato chips on the side (D) Chicken mayonnaise Tuna mayonnaise	15,000 RWF yn bread
Spring roll (4pcs) served with Vietnamese dipping and green papaya, toasted peanuts served with potato chips	12,000 RWF	Mozzarella cheese,	
Chicken Vegetable (V)	12,000 RWF 11,000 RWF	Chicken Mortadella HEALTHY	
Cheese and Chilli samosas Cheese, chili, onion and corn served with coriander mint chutney served with potato chips.(D)	11,500 RWF	Charcuterie board Mix of local cold cuts and cheese with homemade mustard, pineapple pickle ,nuts, berr crackers and Tapenade sauce (D/P)	24,000 RWF ies,

please note that some of our dishes contain allergens; please ask a member of the team and we'll be happy to explain **V** vegetarian **A** Contains Alcohol **H** Healthy **S** Signature dish **D** Diary product **P** Pork



Greek salad Tomato, cucumber, sliced red onion, olives, feta cheese, avocados and Lemon oregano dressing (D/H) Add Beef OR Chicken	14,000 RWF 2,000 RWF	Charred cauliflower Tandoor yoghurt marinated cauliflower steak, oven baked, carrot pure, roast Cherry tomato, cauliflower truffle oil puree, Tabacco onions. (D/V/H	17,000 RWF
Classic Caesar salad Romain lettuce, boiled egg, anchovies,	15,500 RWF	Glazed Pork spare ribs Served with kachumbari, Asian style Noodles. (P)	23,500 RWF
croutons, semi dried tomatoes, parmesan and Caesar dressing (D/H)		South Indian curry Fragrant vegetable biryani rice, mango sambal	21,000 RWF
Add Chicken OR Beef bacon	2,000 RWF	and roti, no Creem. (V)	
Egg nicoise salad Boiled eggs, tomatoes, green beans,	15,500 RWF	ON THE GRILL	
red onion, olives, frilly leaves, chives and		Whole tilapia fish	30,000 RWF
lemon marinated potato,and honey mustard dressing. (D/H)		Chicken drumstick and thighs.	27000 RWF
Caprese salad	14,000 RWF	Beef medallions.	26,500 RWF
Buffalo Mozzarella, tomato elements, fresh basil pesto, tomato sun dried pure, olive oil, black pepper, rocket leaves and balsamic		All Served with mushroom sauce, vegetables and potato wedges	
reduction. (D/H)		SIDES	
THE MAIN		Jollof rice	10,000 RWF
Make your Choice Korean Bibimbap beef or vegetarian option		Fried veg rice/Steamed rice/Fried Mzuzu/ House salad/Market vegetables	6,000 RWF
Stir fry sesame beef, carrots, mushroom, zucchini Asian kales Steamed basmati rice, topped with fried egg. (D/H)	,	Whipped Irish potatoes/ Potato chips/ Banana chips	6,000 RWF
Beef	28,000 RWF	Toping	
Vegetarian	23,000 RWF	Bread rolls 2pcs/Parmesan cheese extra/	3,000 RWF
Murgh makhani (butter chicken) Fragrant basmati rice, chapati and raita. (D)	25000 RWF	Avocados/Boiled eggs 2pcs	
Juicy muhazi lake tilapia fillet fried baby potato with herbs, panfried fish in a bit light tomato sauce and wine. (A)	25,000 RWF e	CLOSE TO HEAVEN See our cakes and pastries on display	

please note that some of our dishes contain allergens; please ask a member of the team and we'll be happy to explain **V** vegetarian **A** Contains Alcohol **H** Healthy **S** Signature dish **D** Diary product **P** Pork



THE LOUNGERBAR DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

Signature Cocktails Exclusive to the piazza and crafted just for you by our professional bar team		Negroni gin, campari and red vermouth	15,000 RWF
Long way Made of Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Blu Curacao and lime Juice.	16,000 RWF	Cosmopolitan a mix of vodka, triple sec , cranberry juice and fresh lime	15,000 RWF
Katia A mix of Gin, Campari and Lemon Juice topped up with Sparkling wine	16,000 RWF	Classic Margarita a mix of tequila, triple sec and fresh lime juice served with salt on the rim of the glass.	14,000 RWF
Snow Storm Our version of the White Russian. Vodka mixed	15,000 RWF	Manhattan Mix of Whiskey, red vermouth and Bitters	14,000 RWF
with Amarula, topped with cream and finished with a sprinkle of fresh-grated nutmeg		Tequila Sunrise The drink originated from sausalito in the early 1970's	14,000 RWF
1000 Hills Banana wine and a splash of Campari, served roug	15,000 RWF h	its color resembles as sunrise. it's a combination of Te Grenadine, and fresh Orange Juice.	equila,
and ready, spritzed with Sprite.		Old fashioned	14,000 RWF
Umuti Scotch whisky mixed with fresh ginger juice,	14,000 RWF	is a perfect balance of American whiskey, bitters and a little sugar	
lime juice and honey		Espresso Martin	14,000 RWF
CLASSIC COCKTAILS		A mix of Vodka, Coffee Liqueur and espresso	
Internationally-inspired classic cocktails to tak around the world	e you	French 75 Gin, lemon Juice, sugar syrup and sparkling wine	14,000 RWF
Long Island Iced Tea Mix of vodka, gin,tequila, Bacardi Rum, tripple fresh lime and cola served with Ice.	20,000 RWF sec,	Mojito It's a traditional Cuban punch and a combination of white rum, sugar, lemon juice, soda water and fresh mint	13,000 RWF
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco topped with soda water and orange fruits	16,000 RWF	Gin and Tonic Gordon Gin and Tonic with lemon	13,000 RWF

SPIRITS TEQUILA Aperitif & Digestif Don Julio Blanco 35,000 RWF Patron Silver 28,000 RWF Porto Valdouro Tawny Port 12,000 RWF Herradura Plata 25,000 RWF Grappa Julia Superiore 11,000 RWF 11,000 RWF Jose Cuervo Silver Grappa Julia Invecchiata 10,000 RWF Jose Cuervo Gold 11,000 RWF Pernod Pastis 51 9,500 RWF 8,000 RWF Camino Jagermeister 9,500 RWF Campari 8,000 RWF **RUM** Aperol 7,000 RWF Hope, Rhum Agricole 22,000 RWF 7,000 RWF Martini Bianco Brugal 1888 20,000 RWF 7,000 RWF Martini Rosso Bacardi Original 7,500 RWF 5,500 RWF Pastis Ricard Captain Morgan Black 7,000 RWF Vodka Captain Morgan Spice Gold 7,000 RWF Bacardi Gold 6,500 RWF Hope of Hopkins 23,000 RWF Grey Goose 18,000 RWF **LIQUORS** Belvedere 13,000 RWF **Grand Marnier** 19,000 RWF 7,000 RWF **Absolut Citron** Cointreau 14,000 RWF 7,000 RWF Absolute Blue Amaretto Di Saronno 12,000 RWF Smirnoff Red 5,500 RWF

Siit		Limoncello Luxardo	7,500 RWF
Hendrick's	22,000 RWF	Malibu	7,500 RWF
Tanqueray No. 10	22,000 RWF	Pimm's No 1	7,500 RWF
Bombay Sapphire	20,000 RWF	Frangelico	7,000 RWF
Gin Mare	18,000 RWF		•
Gordon's	7,000 RWF	Amarula	7,000 RWF

GIN

Kahlua

10,000 RWF

COGNAC & WHISKY COGNAC

Remy Martin Louis XIII	550,000 RWF
Martell XO	110,000 RWF
Hennessy XO	100,000 RWF
Hennessy VSOP	35,000 RWF
Martell Swift Blue	35,000 RWF
Rémy Martin VSOP	32,000 RWF
Hennessy VS	28,000 RWF
Martell VSOP	25,000 RWF
Courvoisier VS	10,000 RWF

SINGLE MALTED SCOTCH WHISKY

Macallan 18 years	140,000 RWF
Macallan 15 years	75,000 RWF
Glenfiddich 18 years	55,000 RWF
Glenmorangie 18 years	55,000 RWF
Glenlivet 18 years	48,000 RWF
Macallan 12 years	38,000 RWF
Glenfiddich 15 years	38,000 RWF
Glenlivet 15 years	32,000 RWF
Glenfiddich 12 years	27,000 RWF
Glenmorangie 12 years	24,000 RWF
Aberlour single malt	21,000 RWF
Glenmorangie 10 years	18,000 RWF

WHISKY

Chivas 25years	150,000 RWF
Johnnie Walker blue label	110,000 RWF
Johnnie Walker Platinum	35,000 RWF
Chivas, 18 years	28,000 RWF
Bourbon Wood Ford Reserve	16,000 RWF
Johnnie Walker Double black	15,500 RWF
Jameson Black Barrel	15,000 RWF
Chivas, 12 Years	12,000 RWF
Jack Daniel Honey	12,000 RWF
Johnnie Walker Black Label	11,000 RWF
Jameson	9,000 RWF
Jim Beam	8,000 RWF
Johnnie Walker Red	7,000 RWF

BEERS

Amstel Draught Beer Tower per L	13,500 RWF
Mutzig Draught Beer Tower per L	11,000 RWF
Amstel, Draught big/small	9,000/7,000 RWF
Mutzig, Draught big/small	7,000/5000 RWF
Guiness	6,000 RWF
Seminoff ice black	6,000 RWF
Tusker Larger/Malt	6,000 RWF
Heineken 0.0	5,000 RWF
Heineken	5,000 RWF
Amstel	5,000 RWF
Legend	4,500 RWF

Mutzig	4,000 RWF	FRESH JUICE	
Primus (National Heritage) Turbo king Virunga Gold /Mist /Silver Skol Lager/Malt Craft Beers Kweza IPA	4,000 RWF 4,000 RWF 4,000 RWF 4,000 RWF	Squeezed Fresh Orange Juice Mango Juice Cocktail Juice Pineapple/Tree tomato/Passion/ Watermelon Juice SMOOTHIES	15,000 RWF 10,000 RWF 10,000 RWF 9,000 RWF
Kweza Ambrosia Kweza Golden Ale	12,000 RWF 11,000 RWF	Vitamin packed and full of flavour, to keep you healthy and energetic!	
Mocktails A selection of guilt-free treats. Fresh, delicious and	alcohol-free.	Orange Breeze Fresh Orange juice, mango, vanilla ice cream and banana	12,000 RWF
Detox a blend of pineapple juice, fresh mint, cucumber, lemon juice, flesh ginger juice and honey	15,000 RWF	Mixed Fruits Smoothie Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Tree tomato, watermelon and honey	12,000 RWF
Orange and Basil A blend of flesh orange Juice and basil leaves	15,000 RWF	Funky Monkey	12,000 RWF
Virgin Mojito choose your favorite Flavor (Lime Juice, passion, watermelon, strawberry) with Fresh mint, sugar	10,000 RWF	double Espresso, banana, peanut butter with a scoop of Vanilla ice cream	
topped with soda water		BEE & B Sweet banana, cloudy honey, yoghurt	10,000 RWF
Virgin Dawa Lime juice, ginger, honey shakeand served with ice	10,000 RWF	Papaya and Lemon Papaya, Lemon Juice with simple syrup	10,000 RWF
Pienneple and Mint Fresh pineapple Juice, lemon Juice mixed with fresh mint and finishing with mint flavor	10,000 RWF		
Lomonade Simple syrup,fresh lemon juice and soda water	10,000 RWF		

MILKSHAKES

Coffee Shake	12,000 RWF	Iced White or Dark Mocha	5,000 RWF
(double espresso with Vanilla or Chocolate Ic	e cream)	African Coffee	5,000 RWF
Choose Your Favourite Flavour	10,000 RWF	Hot Chocolate	4,500 RWF
Vanilla or Strawberry or Chocolate		Espresso Macchiato	4,500 RWF
SOFT DRINKS		Cortado / Affogato/ Cappuccino	4,500 RWF
Ginger Ale	20,000 RWF	Latte/Iced Latte/ Latte Macchiato	4,500 RWF
Red Bull	10,000 RWF	Iced Americano	4,000 RWF
Bavaria	10,000 RWF	Americano	4,000 RWF
Panache Lemon	3,000 RWF	Single Espresso	3,500 RWF
Fanta Orange/Citron/Fiesta/ pineapple/Sprite/ Krest Tonic	3,000 RWF	Milk	3,000 RWF
Coca cola/Coke Zero	3,000 RWF	TEA	
Coca cola/Coke Zero WATER	3,000 RWF	TEA Spice tea	5,000 RWF
	3,000 RWF		5,000 RWF 5,000 RWF
WATER		Spice tea	•
WATER Inyange Sparkling	3,500 RWF	Spice tea African tea	5,000 RWF
WATER Inyange Sparkling Vitalo Soda Water/Vitalo Still/	3,500 RWF	Spice tea African tea Iced Tea	5,000 RWF 4,500 RWF
WATER Inyange Sparkling Vitalo Soda Water/Vitalo Still/ Inyange Still	3,500 RWF	Spice tea African tea Iced Tea Choose your Favorite tea (Detox ,English breakfast ,Lemon and Ginger	5,000 RWF 4,500 RWF
WATER Inyange Sparkling Vitalo Soda Water/Vitalo Still/ Inyange Still TEA AND COFFEE	3,500 RWF 3,000 RWF	Spice tea African tea Iced Tea Choose your Favorite tea (Detox ,English breakfast ,Lemon and Ginger Mint ,Chamomile ,Black and Green)	5,000 RWF 4,500 RWF 3,500 RWF